    07/2015 129
DDIELECTRIC RESONATORS
Operating frequencies in wireless communications have shifted towards high frequency band, and thus
frequencies higher than 1 GHz are now commonly utilized. In addition, the microwave frequency spectrum
becoming severely crowded and sub-divided into many different frequency bands, designers are systematically
looking for resonators giving them a narrow bandwidth with smaller size. But selecting the right dielectric
material for a given microwave application is a difficult
challenge.

DT temperature range (°C).
II. User Guide
How to order
Example for dielectric resonator in dimension: E2036 C 11.00x4.00x5.35
Example for dielectric resonator in frequency: E2036 C 11.00x4.00 F5000+/-50
Example for dielectric resonator with spacer in dimension: E2036/AL C 11.00x4.00x5.35
E2036
Material
See our
dielectric
families
C
Shape
D : Disk
S : Square
C : Cylinder
11.00
Dimension 1
Diameter for D
Length 1 for S
Outer diameter for C
4.00
Dimension 2
Length 2 for S
Inner diameter for C
x
Dimension 3
Thickness for D
Thickness for S
Thickness for C
5.35 x
E2036
Material
See our
dielectric
families
C
Shape
D : Disk
C : Cylinder
11.00
Dimension 1
Diameter for D
Diameter ext for C
4.00
Dimension 2
Inner diameter for C
x
Frequency
F5000
Tolerance in
frequency
1% or 0.5%
(ask for others)
50 +/-
E2036
Material
See our
dielectric
families
C
Shape
D : Disk
S : Square
C : Cylinder
11.00
Dimension 1